

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2015-0122 Version: 2 Name: Park Boulevard Luxury Ranch Villas

Type:MOTIONStatus:PLACED ON FILEFile created:2/10/2015In control:Plan Commission

On agenda: 4/14/2015 Final action: 4/14/2015

Title: Park Boulevard Luxury Ranch Villas

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Standards, 2. Colette Highlands (Condos) 2005-0275 Elevations.pdf, 3. PBV PC PACKET.pdf, 4.

Aerial.jpg, 5. Colette Highlands REVISED Final Plan.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/14/2015	2	Plan Commission		
3/31/2015	2	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
3/24/2015	0	Plan Commission		
3/10/2015	0	Plan Commission		
2/26/2015	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	

Title/Name/Summary

Park Boulevard Luxury Ranch Villas

History

QUICKFACTS

Project

Park Boulevard Luxury Ranch Villas - 2015-0122

Petitioner

Martin Jablonski Mark Lambert

Purpose

The purpose of this petition is to construct and maintain a 24 unit single family attached duplex development on the remaining 3.6 acres of the former Colette Highlands Condominiums property (northwest corner of Park Station Boulevard and Somer Glen Lane).

Requested Actions: Site Plan, Special Use Permit with modifications, Subdivision, Landscape Plan, Appearance Review

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to terminate case number 2015-0122, Park Boulevard Luxury Ranch Villas.